
SWEET PASSIONS
THE CAKE STUDIO



Small (750g)
Serves 8-10

Large (1kg+)
Serves 12-14

Small (750g)
Serves 8-10

Large (1kg+)
Serves 12-14

CHOCOLATE
CAKES
Zebra Torte

Chocolate Chiffon

Half & Half Cake (Choc-Pin)

Choco-Orange

Rich Dark Chocolate                       950              1175

Chocolate Caramell

Swiss Choc Chip/ Mint Choc

Cappuchino Break

Triple Chocolate

Forest Fantasy

Sea Salt Caramel Mousse

Choco Mousse/ Toffee

Oreo Cake

Silky Milky

Starbucks Cake                                 1000            1250

Kit-Kat/ Oreo Kit-Kat

Snickers Kicker                                 1000             1250

Double Chocolate

Toblerone Treat

Hazelnut Coffee Cake

Hazelnut Mousse Cake

Hazelnut Dream

Almond Mocha Mousse 

Low Cal Fresh Fruit

Gulab Jamun Pistachio

Rasmalai Cake

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake

Kiddie Cakes
Character Shape Cakes
Cartoon Cakes

3D Cakes
Sugarpaste Cakes
Custom Design Cakes

Special Occasions:
2/3 Tier Wedding Cakes
Anniversary Cakes

Photo Cakes
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1425

1550

1650

1550

Small (750g)
Serves 8-10

Large (1kg+)
Serves 12-14

Choco-Almond Delight

Choco-Almond-Caramel

Choco Strawberry/ Mango

Death By Chocolate/ Gold

Rum Punch/ Whiskey Cake

Super Ferrero-Rocher

Dark Belgium 

Sugar-Free Chocolate Truffle

Tropical Pin/ Orange Pin

Blueberry Bliss

Nutty Caramel

Pina Colada Carribean

Black Forest

White Forest

Fresh Pineapple (Pcs on top)

Kiwi Pineapple

Kiwi Fever

Seasonal Fresh Fruit

Kiwi Strawberry

Mixed Fruit Exotica

1200

 1200 

                            AS PER SEASON

-

1300

1300

1450

1300
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 900
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                              AS PER SEASON
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FRESH CREAM
CAKES

CUSTOM CAKES

1650/Kg onwards

1650/Kg onwards

1650/kg onwards

1375/Kg

1650/kg onwards

For Photo cakes, Premium flavours are
charged extra at Rs 200 per kg 
2/3 Tier Fancy Cake Stands are
available at refundable deposit of Rs.2500

       



Bowl

2400

2000

2400

2000

2500

2800

-

Swirl Cupcakes (Box of 12 pcs)

Choc. Cupcakes (Box of 2 pcs)

Photo Cupcakes (Min. 12 pcs)

Choco-Marble Pudding

Chocolate Mousse

Mixed Fruit Trifle Pudding 

Zebra Mousse/ Choc Orange 

Seasonal Fruit Pudding

Triple Belgium Mousse

Caramel Pudding

Almond Crunch Rocks

Roasted Almond

Hazelnut Supreme (Soft Centre)

Cup

130

  80

160

  85

200

100

CUPCAKES AND JARS

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATES (IN GIFT BOX)

160 per pc 

  85 per pc 

160 per pc

 

2050 per kg

1850 per kg

1900 per kg

Orange Surprise (Soft Centre)

Milky Bliss (Soft Centre)

Crunchy Caramel (Soft Centre)

Strawberry Delite (Soft Centre)

Cookies and Cream (Soft Centre)

Sugar-Free Almond

Assorted Chocolates 

1750 per kg

1750 per kg

1750 per kg

1750 per kg

1750 per kg

2250 per kg

1800 per kg

Minimum quantity for the dessert cups is 12 pieces.

CHEESECAKES

BROWNIES (EGGLESS)

Pineapple Tiramisu Blueberry Kiwi Seasonal fruit

Small (750g)
Serves 8-10

Large (1kg+)
Serves 12-14

1100 1100 1100 1200 1200

 1375  1375  1375 1500 1500

Gooey Choc. Fudge Gooey Choc. Chips Photo Brownies
(1kg is 
16 pieces) 90 per pc 120 per pc 180 per pc


