

CHOCOLATE					
	mall (750g) Serves 8-10 S				Large (1kg+) Serves 12-14
Zebra Torte	950	1175	Choco-Almond Delight	1200	1500
Chocolate Chiffon	950	1175	Choco-Almond-Caramel	1200	1500
Half & Half Cake (Choc-Pin)	950	1175	Choco Strawberry/ Mango	AS PER	SEASON
Choco-Orange	950	1175	Death By Chocolate/ Gold	-	1600
Rich Dark Chocolate	950	1175	Rum Punch/ Whiskey Cake	1300	1600
Chocolate Caramell	950	1175	Super Ferrero-Rocher	1300	1600
Swiss Choc Chip/ Mint Choc	950	1175	Dark Belgium	1450	1850
Cappuchino Break	950	1175	Sugar-Free Chocolate Truffle	1300	1600
Triple Chocolate	950	1175			
Forest Fantasy	950	1175	FRESH CREAM		
Sea Salt Caramel Mousse	950	1175	CAKES		
Choco Mousse/Toffee	950	1175			
Oreo Cake	950	1175	Tropical Pin/ Orange Pin	750	950
Silky Milky	1000	1250	Blueberry Bliss	900	1100
Starbucks Cake	1000	1250	Nutty Caramel	750	950
Kit-Kat/ Oreo Kit-Kat	1000	1250	Pina Colada Carribean	800	1000
Snickers Kicker	1000	1250	Black Forest	950	1175
Double Chocolate	1000	1250	White Forest	950	1175
Toblerone Treat	1250	1600	Fresh Pineapple (Pcs on top)	950	1175
Hazelnut Coffee Cake	1200	1500	Kiwi Pineapple	1050	1300
Hazelnut Mousse Cake	1200	1500	Kiwi Fever	1100	1375
Hazelnut Dream	1200	1500	Seasonal Fresh Fruit	AS PER	SEASON
Almond Mocha Mousse	1200	1500	Kiwi Strawberry	AS PER	SEASON

Mixed Fruit Exotica

	Small (750g) Serves 8-10	
Low Cal Fresh Fruit	1150	1425
Gulab Jamun Pistachio	-	1550
Rasmalai Cake	-	1650
Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake	1250	1550

CUSTOM CAKES

Kiddie Cakes Character Shape Cakes Cartoon Cakes	1650/Kg onwards
3D Cakes Sugarpaste Cakes Custom Design Cakes	1650/Kg onwards
Special Occasions: 2/3 Tier Wedding Cakes Anniversary Cakes	1650/kg onwards
Photo Cakes	1375/Kg
Adult Cakes	1650/kg onwards



1425

1150

For Photo cakes, Premium flavours are charged extra at Rs 200 per kg 2/3 Tier Fancy Cake Stands are available at refundable deposit of Rs.2500

CUPCAKES AND JARS

Swirl Cupcakes (Box of 12 pcs)	160 per pc
Choc. Cupcakes (Box of 2 pcs)	85 per pc
Photo Cupcakes (Min. 12 pcs)	160 per pc

DESSERTS	Cup	Bowl
Choco-Marble Pudding	130	2400
Chocolate Mousse	80	2000
Mixed Fruit Trifle Pudding	160	2400
Zebra Mousse/ Choc Orange	85	2000
Seasonal Fruit Pudding		2500
Triple Belgium Mousse	200	2800
Caramel Pudding	100	-



Minimum quantity for the dessert cups is 12 pieces.

CHOCOLATES (IN GIFT BOX)

Almond Crunch Rocks	2050 per kg
Roasted Almond	1850 per kg
Hazelnut Supreme (Soft Centre)	1900 per kg

Orange Surprise (Soft Centre)	1750 per kg
Milky Bliss (Soft Centre)	1750 per kg
Crunchy Caramel (Soft Centre)	1750 per kg
Strawberry Delite (Soft Centre)	1750 per kg
Cookies and Cream (Soft Centre)	1750 per kg
Sugar-Free Almond	2250 per kg
Assorted Chocolates	1800 per kg

CHEESECAKES

	Pineapple	Tiramisu	Blueberry	Kiwi	Seasonal fruit
	Pilleappie	Hirannisu	blueberry	KIWI	Seasonal Truit
Small (750g) Serves 8-10	1100	1100	1100	1200	1200
Large (1kg+) Serves 12-14	1375	1375	1375	1500	1500

BROWNIES (EGGLESS)



16 pieces)

Gooey Choc. Fudge (1kg is 90 per pc



Gooey Choc. Chips 120 per pc



Photo Brownies 180 per pc